
Request for Proposals: Waste and Recylable Collection Services
Responses to the RFP were due by 11:30 a.m. on 11/11/19

Vendor
Name & Address Certifications FRC TC CPW FRC TC CPW

Advanced Disposal Services Solid 
Waste Midwest LLC.
4612 W. Lake Street
Melrose Park, IL 60160 x 194.85$      64.95$     194.85$     64.95$     64.95$        97.43$     Monthly
Lakeshore Recycling Systems
6132 Oakton St
Morton Grove, IL 60053 x 83.00$        33.00$     83.00$       32.00$     32.00$        35.00$     Weekly
Republic Services, Inc.
5050 W Lake Street
Melrose Parks, IL 60160 x 54.00$        18.00$     54.00$       18.00$     18.00$        27.00$     Weekly

Waste Management of Illinois, Inc.
700 Butterfield Rd
Lombard, IL 60148 x 284.59$      72.95$     225.16$     66.63$     55.44$        50.49$     Monthly

Specifications of Services:
Dumpster Locations at the

District’s Facilities Frequency Frequency

 in Central Park Quantity Size
Service 
Days

Quantity Size
Service 
Days

Family Recreation Center Monday, 
1450 Forest Gate Rd Thursday
**All collections at the Family
Recreation Center MUST take place
after 9:00 a.m.
Tennis Center Monday, 
1300 Forest Gate Road Thursday
Central Park West
1500 Forest Gate Road

Thursday

2 yd

2 6 yd Friday 1 6 yd

1 2 yd
Monday, 
Friday

1

2 2 yd
Mon., 
Wed., Fri.

1 2 yd

Waste Disposal Recyclables

Waste Disposal Recyclables 
Dumpsters Dumpsters

During the November 18, 2019 Board Meeting, the Board of Commissioners accepted the proposal from Advanced Disposal Service Solid Waste 
Management LLC.  


	Sheet1

